10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Bookkeeper
Emergency Medical Technician

Advanced

Emergency Medical Technician
Advanced

Bookkeeper

Emergency Medical Technician
Dispatcher

Emergency Medical Technician
Dispatcher

Ambulance Driver

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician
Advanced

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician
[

Other Positions Held Special District

Emergency Medical

Technician Supervisor

At the Firehouse

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Department

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Total Wages

$5,405

$5,135

$4,610

$4,575

$1,585

$1,506

$1,455

$1,373

$1,218

$1,042

$936

$689

$376

$365

$221

$208

$200

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Ambulance Driver

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Dispatcher

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member, Chairperson
Board Member, Treasurer
Board Member, Vice

Chairperson

Board President

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Pliocene Ridge Community
Services District

Pliocene Ridge Community
Services District

Pliocene Ridge Community
Services District

Sierra County Fire Protection
District No. 1

Sierra County Fire Protection
District No. 1

Sierra County Fire Protection
District No. 1

Sierra County Fire Protection
District No. 1

Sierra County Fire Protection
District No. 1

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Downieville Fire Protection
District

Pliocene Ridge Community
Services District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District

Downieville Fire
Protection District
Governing Board
Governing Board
Administration
Administration
Administration
Board Members
Board Members
Board Members
Board Members
Board Members
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

Administration

$158

$156

$39

$26

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Chairman

Commissioner

Secretary

Treasurer

Treasurer

Vice Chairman

Sierra City Fire Protection
District

Sierra City Fire Protection
District

Sierra City Fire Protection
District

Pliocene Ridge Community
Services District

Sierra City Fire Protection
District

Sierra City Fire Protection
District

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Administration

Board Members

Board Members

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



