	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Bookkeeper		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$5,405	\$0
2.	Emergency Medical Technician Advanced	Emergency Medical Technician Supervisor	Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$5,135	\$0
3.	Emergency Medical Technician Advanced		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$4,610	\$0
4.	Bookkeeper		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$4,575	\$0
5.	Emergency Medical Technician		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$1,585	\$0
6.	Dispatcher		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$1,506	\$0
7.	Emergency Medical Technician		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$1,455	\$0
8.	Dispatcher		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$1,373	\$0
9.	Ambulance Driver		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$1,218	\$0
10.	Dispatcher		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$1,042	\$0
11.	Dispatcher		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$936	\$0
12.	Dispatcher	At the Firehouse	Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$689	\$0
13.	Emergency Medical Technician		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$376	\$0
14.	Emergency Medical Technician Advanced		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$365	\$0
15.	Emergency Medical Technician		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$221	\$0
16.	Emergency Medical Technician		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$208	\$0
17.	Emergency Medical Technician		Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$200	\$0

18.	Ambulance Driver	Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$158	\$0
19.	Emergency Medical Technician	Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$156	\$0
20.	Emergency Medical Technician	Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$39	\$0
21.	Dispatcher	Downieville Fire Protection District	Downieville Fire Protection District	\$26	\$0
22.	Board Member	Downieville Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
23.	Board Member	Downieville Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
24.	Board Member	Pliocene Ridge Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
25.	Board Member	Pliocene Ridge Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
26.	Board Member	Pliocene Ridge Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
27.	Board Member	Sierra County Fire Protection District No. 1	Board Members	\$0	\$0
28.	Board Member	Sierra County Fire Protection District No. 1	Board Members	\$0	\$0
29.	Board Member	Sierra County Fire Protection District No. 1	Board Members	\$0	\$0
30.	Board Member	Sierra County Fire Protection District No. 1	Board Members	\$0	\$0
31.	Board Member	Sierra County Fire Protection District No. 1	Board Members	\$0	\$0
32.	Board Member, Chairperson	Downieville Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
33.	Board Member, Treasurer	Downieville Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
34.	Board Member, Vice Chairperson	Downieville Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
35.	Board President	Pliocene Ridge Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0

36.	Chairman	Sierra City Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
37.	Commissioner	Sierra City Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
38.	Secretary	Sierra City Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
39.	Treasurer	Pliocene Ridge Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
40.	Treasurer	Sierra City Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
41.	Vice Chairman	Sierra City Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0